
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

44 

185 

63 

155 

19 

199 

190 

8 

90 

179 

131 

12 

92 

22 

81 

9 

75 

88 

78 

128 

30 

95 

28 

55 

Name 

Wiliam VENESIA 
Andrea TOMIO 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Filippo FERRI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Simone IERARDI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Walter BRUNO 
Francesco PASSONI 
Matteo D'AMORE 
Enrico MAIO 
Massimo BIASOLO 
Walter REGEN 
Ludovico PELLEGRINO 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
Max LASAGNA 

Class 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

RK1000 

RK600 

WC 

RK600 

EXP1000 

RK1000 

WC 

RK1000 

EXP600 

RK600 

WC 

RK600 

RK1000 

RK600 

WC 

RK600 

RK1000 

EXP1000 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha R6 

yamaha R1 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 765 

Ducati 

Best Tm 

1:11.332 
1:12.155 
1:12.478 
1:13.158 
1:13.801 
1:13.971 
1:14.421 
1:14.587 
1:14.722 
1:14.878 
1:15.108 
1:15.161 
1:15.400 
1:17.028 
1:17.087 
1:17.429 
1:18.097 
1:18.369 
1:18.739 
1:21.162 
1:24.758 

Laps 

6 

8 

9 

6 

7 

8 

4 

7 

4 

7 

10 

9 

7 

9 

8 

7 

9 

6 

9 

8 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.823 
1.146 
1.826 
2.469 
2.639 
3.089 
3.255 
3.390 
3.546 
3.776 
3.829 
4.068 
5.696 
5.755 
6.097 
6.765 
7.037 
7.407 
9.830 

13.426 

Gap 

0.823 
0.323 
0.680 
0.643 
0.170 
0.450 
0.166 
0.135 
0.156 
0.230 
0.053 
0.239 
1.628 
0.059 
0.342 
0.668 
0.272 
0.370 
2.423 
3.596 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/09/2019 18.16.46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 10:00:41 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 10:00 


